light measurement
The compact LEDGON Goniophotometer was specially developed for
analysis of angle-dependent spatial radiation patterns from individual
LEDs and small LED modules. The entire hemisphere can be measured in
the forward direction of the LED. The angular resolution of 0.1° means that
exact measured values can be obtained even for narrow-angled LEDs with
a high level of reproducibility.
Combined with a spectroradiometer from Instrument Systems, all spectral

Technical data and specifications
Ordering information
LEDGON Goniophotometer
LEDGON-100 basic unit
Angular range Theta axis : approx. +/- 100°; phi axis: 360°
Angular accuracy Theta axis : 0.1°; phi axis: 1°
LEDGON-130 sample table
Clamping distance 2 x 15 mm
Sample dimension max. 112 x 112 x 48 mm (W x L x H)
Maximum sample weight 700 g
Voltage supply 10 x 0.1 mm² max. 1A; 2 x 0.75 mm² max. 6A
LEDGON-131 XY translation stage
Travel range 49 mm per axis
Sample dimension max. 64 x 85 x 25 mm (W x L x H)
Order no. Description
LEDGON-100 Goniometer for LEDs and small LED modules; light-tight setup with optical bench (without measuring head);
includes stepper motor controller
LEDGON-105 Slit at the side panel of the LEDGON for fiber cable gland
LEDGON-120 Measuring head with diffuser (1 cm² area); incl. OFG-414 fiber bundle and PLG-410 fiber plug adapter;
spectral range 380 - 1600 nm
LEDGON-121 Measuring head with diffuser (1 cm² area); incl. OFG-424 quartz fiber bundle and PLG-420 fiber plug adapter;
spectral range 190 - 1350 nm
LEDGON-124 Rail carrier for mounting the LED25-100 integrating sphere in the LEDGON
LEDGON-125 Complete measuring head comprising ISP25 integrating sphere with 1 cm² measurement aperture,
rail carrier LEDGON-124, OFG-424 and PLG-420; spectral range 220 - 1350 nm
LEDGON-130 Sample table for LED modules and mini displays
LEDGON-131 XY translation stage for assembly on the LEDGON-130 sample table
LEDGON-135 Alignment laser for optical bench in the LEDGON